Mini By-Pass Level Transmitter
FEATURES
MINI BY-PASS level indicator
1
Visible level changes are shown by the
flag display
Uses engineering plastics(not glass) for safety

EFB-2420 FLTAM1F-1□□28105
Metal Float
 MODEL /NUMBER ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
Model Number Order Code
Model Number Order Code
Model Number Order Code
Model Number Order Code
Model Number Order Code
5
FLAG DISPLAY
27 15
21
f6
17.9
L
=
58
00
(M
A
X
.)
8.5
Fine-tek
Fine-tek
16
MODEL: EFB-0750
Nylon
  Engineering plastic
SUS 304Housing material
Flag material
  Red / White; Green / WhiteFlag color
  Engineering plasticsCover material
  -20~140BCOperation temp.
  50mmStandard unit
MODEL: EF
MODEL: EFA-2160 (unit: inch)
A-2150 (unit: cm)
 RULER
MODEL: EFB-1499 [  ]ADJUSTABLE TYPE
f13
20
101543
  -20~100BC
EFA-2150
L
EFB-1450 Wring
F
G
Red
White Black
Green
PM StickerMaterial
Operation temp.
 EFB-1400, SPST NO    Hold type
Reed SwitchContact element
Switch form
 EFB-1410, SPST NO    Normal type
 EFB-1420, SPDT          Hold type
 EFB-1430, SPDT          Normal type
 EFB-1440, SPST NO  Hold type (side lead wire )
Contact capacity
LED power
Housing material
 1A /30W / 200Vdc / 240Vac